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Library Calendar 
Directions: Read the calendar below. Then, answer the 
questions by stating what event happens the day before 
or the day after the one given. Pay close attention to 
both dates and sequence of events. 

 

City Library Events - June 

• June 2 (Mon): Summer Reading Kickoff - 10:00 a.m. (Children’s Room) 

• June 4 (Wed): Teen Poetry Slam - 4:00 p.m. (Auditorium) 

• June 6 (Fri): Author Talk: “Mystery Writing” - 6:30 p.m. (Main Hall) 

• June 7 (Sat): Chess Club Tournament - 1:00 p.m. (Community Room) 

• June 10 (Tue): Storytelling Workshop - 11:00 a.m. (Library Garden) 

• June 12 (Thu): Movie Night: The Hidden Door - 7:00 p.m. (Auditorium) 

• June 15 (Sun): Board Game Afternoon - 2:00 p.m. (Children’s Room) 

• June 18 (Wed): Technology Help Session - 3:00 p.m. (Computer Lab) 

• June 20 (Fri): Book Club Discussion - 5:00 p.m. (Conference Room) 

• June 23 (Mon): Community Open Mic - 6:00 p.m. (Auditorium) 

 

1. What event happens the day before the Chess Club Tournament? 

2. What event happens the day after the Teen Poetry Slam? 

3. Which event comes the day before the Movie Night on June 12? 

4. Which event comes the day after the Storytelling Workshop? 

5. What event happens the day before the Board Game Afternoon? 

6. Which event comes the day after the Technology Help Session? 

7. Which event happens the day before the Book Club Discussion? 

8. Which event is scheduled the day after the Book Club Discussion? 

 


